	En Contract of Contract							
From Name of the Freelancer:- PAG Address:- 3/74, Madha ko Mobile No:- 900 32	vil Street,	RAJ.A , Villu	puram			4	The second secon	間 To subjects。
Tag	7	Е	BILL				1 9 7	
Customer's Name & Address To: MARKET XCEL DATA MAT No. 15, 1st Floor. AA Road, Kasturi Bai Gand Perambur, Chennai-600011 PAN No.: AAECM5086D	hi Nagar,	noite	For C	lo: 63 2	255	2 20	antico column antico column ces accepted & F-20212	JANCE CELL
CONTRACTOR OF MANAGEMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	The second second	The second second second			1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1			Payment -
tud inames and are Towards my Charges/Fe vent it is not ced subsequently in at 1 or dividated amount collected \$2.11.2 \text{QYSOS} ele:0N dol to delected it submission or una layer et a		Toove dt	Original A Number	ssignme	nt Revised		d Assignment ber and Date	Quantity And Amount Payble
Job Title: Shingles HC	PATU	nomyspe vm orvi	ปฏาคราย เรา นิแคร	Xcel to t	Market X	norize la	ere by also auti	Inance. It
Fieldwork Locations: Cland	W. T.	-siovni s	<del>(12 (4) ± 6 )</del>	nysq le :	qlooci	no ted	that calient	detalla.1
Fees for Assignment  Data Collection Type & Segment	ove assignment		uantity	Rate		10 otta	Amount	
1- Briefing charges								<u>1</u>
2- Recruitment/Contact/Listing								,
3- Main interview -						×		
4- Main interview-	THE WORLD	m win a		1 111				
5- Moderation/Translation/Tran (Specify)	scription/Others			e -		4 4		
Other Fees/Charges							0.5.6	
Supervision Charges		^ ^	65	15			975	
Executive Name: Mond	- 4	thera	<u> </u>		200		Mann	3
EIC Employee ID: Date: Signatorials	iture:  x  x	2583	- 2	2-07-	2002		975	1
A) Fees for Assignemt	Job No.	Task Cod	de Amo	unt:-			,,,	2 = - 11
,,	•	<del>                                     </del>						
B) Supervision Charges			Amo	unt:-			ger that the second of	
by outper vision one get	The state of	Grand	and Total (A+B) For Net Payment					
Rupees in Words: Nino hu	nd word o	- 1 - 1 - 1 × -	Perent	FgX High I		. ,	34	
70110 100	UI WOLLA C		ımmar			7		
	Date Ou		1		1	2		
Assignment Number Job No. Segment Cer	LOUIS AND UN	antity Synched Submitted		reed by me	Invoice ( Acce		Quantity Paidinthis Invoice	Quantity Payable in Subsequent Invoices
20240 phone che		65		0	-111 16	65	65	0
I solemnly declare the information mentioned h My PAN Account Number is: Beneficiary Bank Account Name: Beneficiary Bank Account Number: E&OE		kin rai	1 - A	Benefic	iary Ba	nk Nam	e: JBI  SBINO	
(Signature & Date)		Apploved t	x y with dat	re	٠		eceived On: hecked & Cleared	i On:

market xcel	17, Okhla Industrial Estate Phase 3 Rd, Okhla Phase III, Okhla Industrial  Estate, New Delhi, Delhi -110020  Executive Name: Mohamad Jaffer al.  Mobile No.: 950507313	PIC of the freelancer
Research Data by MDate of Location:	registered with us as a freelance supplier for and collecting data. He/She has been authorized to collect Market Market Xcel as per project specific Assignment Letter. Reference No: Issue:  Valid From: 24/6/24 Job Fieldwork  Mobile No: 90032 04784 Address: This Authority Card is issued on the freelance supplier to facilitate in his/her assignment.	orted or an entropy of the control o
mentioned makes themen	much the term of a centrelly diversiting extransition fine project he the event of such	(Card Holder's Signature)

## Assignment letter

Freelancer Name Paul Arockiary House Address 3/74, Madha Kovil Street	Job No: 202405112 Job Title: Shingles HUATU Fieldwork Location: Chernai	Freelancer Code: MXCF 2023 -034  Reference No:  Date: 22-05-2024
Villaporan	on a substitute of the second	f

Dear Sir/Madam,

This has reference to the discussion we had with you regarding the assignment pertaining to the captioned subject matter and explained in detail at the project briefing which you had attended on.

We now offer you fees for the assignment and other associated fees as mentioned hereunder, on the terms and conditions mentioned below and overleaf.

(A) Fees for Assignment:

Data Collection Type	Segment - Center	Quantity (Nos)	Rate Rs. (Per Qty)
Quart	Phoeme Chennai		
d shell blo bert of a series of the design o	It the families and the period and right and any second	partitude i	de prograda

I solemnly declare the information mentioned herein (both sides of the page) is true and correct to the best of my beliefs and I agree with all terms and conditions.

-		
	nta.	
_	acc.	

Name of signee:

Paul Arockiaraj

Signature:

Janlou

Signed in the presence of:

1) Witness Name: Mohamad Jafferali

Contact number: 95005

Signature: M, MW

2) Witness Name: Rakesh kum

Contact number: 97527-4071

Signature: